saturdays

timetable notes

NOTTINGHAM Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
West Bridgford, Central Avenue
RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Clumber Drive
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Cropwell Butler

CROPWELL BISHOP Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop, Post Office
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Long Acre

BINGHAM Market Place

BINGHAM Tythby Road

BINGHAM Swallow Dr

am

.00

6.05

6.10

6.20

6.22

6.28

6.30

am

6.30

6.35

6.40

6.50

6.52

6.58

7.00

am

T.00

7.05

7.0

7.20

722

7.28

T.30

am

7.10

715

7.20

7.30

am

7.40

7.45

7.50

8.00

am

8.10

8.17

8.24

8.35

8.36

am

8.25

8.32

8.39

8.50

8.53

9.01

9.07



timetable notes

NOTTINGHAM Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
West Bridgford, Central Avenue

RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Clumber Drive
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Cropwell Butler

CROPWELL BISHOP Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop, Post Office
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Long Acre

BINGHAM Market Place

BINGHAM Tythby Road

BINGHAM Swallow Dr

timetable notes

HOTTINGHAM Friar Lane |Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
West Bridgford, Central Avenue

RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Clumber Drive
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Cropwell Butler

CROPWELL BISHOP Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop, Post Office
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Long Acre

BINGHAM Market Place

BINGHAM Tythby Road

BINGHAM Swallow Dr

am

a.40

a.47

.54

9.05

9.08

10

17

24

35

am

8.55

9.02

9.09

9.20

9.23

9.26

9.30

9.32

9.38

until

am

.10
917
9.24

9.35

pm
4.40
447
4.24

4.35

then
at
these
mins
past
each

hour

pm
4.25
4.32
4.39

4.50

4.53

32

39

01

o7

pm

4.40

4.47

4.54

5.05

5.08

47

05

pm

4.55

5.02

5.09

5.24

52T

5.3

5.34

5,36

5.42

pm

510

5.AT

524

5.39



timetable notes

NOTTINGHAM Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
West Bridgford, Central Avenue

RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT, Vicarage Lane

Radcliffe-on-Trent, Clumber Drive
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Cropwell Butler

CROPWELL BISHOP Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop, Post Office
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Long Acre

BINGHAM Market Place

BINGHAM Tythby Road

BINGHAM Swallow Dr

timetable notes

HOTTINGHAM Friar Lane |Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
West Bridgford, Central Avenue

RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Clumber Drive
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby
Cropwell Butler

CROPWELL BISHOP Hoe View Road
Cropwell Bishop, Post Office
Bingham Wychwood Road
Bingham Long Acre

BINGHAM Market Place

BINGHAM Tythby Road

BINGHAM Swallow Dr

pm

5.25

5.32

539

5.54

pm

7.40

7.45

7.50

8.00

a.02

8.13

pm

5.40

547

b.54

6.09

pm

8.00

8.05

8.10

8.20

8.22

8.33

pm

5.55

6.02

.09

6.20

6.23

6.26

6.3

6.35

pm

&.10

8.15

&.20

8.30

pm

G.10

617

6.24

6.35

pm

8.20

8.25

a.30

8.40

a.42

8.53

pm

G6.40

6.45

6.50

7.00

7.02

713

pm

8.40

8.45

.50

9.00

9.02

9.13

pm

7.00

7.05

A0

7.20

7.2z

733

pm

9.00

9.05

9.10

9.20

9.22

9.33

pm

T.20

7.25

T.30

7.40

742

7.53

pm

9.20

9.25

9.30

9.40

9.42

9.53



timetable notes ® » ® ® ® x ®

pm pm pm pm pm pm am
HOTTINGHAM Friar Lane (5top F2) 9.40 10.00 10.20 10.40 11.00 11.20 12.00
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay &) 9.45 10.05 10.25 10.45 11.05 11.25 12.05
West Bridgford, Central Avenue 9.50 10.10 10.30 10,50 11.10 11.30 |
RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT, Vicarage Lane 10.00 10,120 10.40 11.00 11.20 11.40 12.20
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Clumber Drive | | | | | | |
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin 10.02 10,22 10.42 11.02 11.22 11.42 12.23
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby | | | | | | |
Cropwell Butler | | | | I | |
CROPWELL BISHOP Hoe View Road | | | | | I |
Cropwell Bishop, Post Office | [ | | | | |
Bingham Wychwood Road | | | | | | |
Bingham Long Acre 10.09 10,29 10.49 11.09 11.29 11.49 12.30
BINGHAM Market Place | | | 11.10 | | |
BINGHAM Tythby Road | | | | | I |
BINGHAM Swallow Dr 1013 10.33 10.63 R 11.33 1153 12.32
timetable notes X X X
am am am
HOTTINGHAM Friar Lane |Stop F2) 1.00 2.00 300
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5) 1.05 2.05 305
West Bridgford, Central Avenue | | |
RADCLIFFE-ON-TRENT, Vicarage Lane 1.20 2.20 3.20
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Clumber Drive | | |
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin 1.23 2.23 323
Upper Saxondale Bus Layby | | |
Cropwell Butler | | |
CROPWELL BISHOP Hoe View Road | | |
Cropwell Bishop, Post Office | | |
Bingham Wychwood Road | | |
Bingham Long Acre 1.30 2.30 3.30
BINGHAM Market Place | | |
BINGHAM Tythby Road | | |
BINGHAM Swallow Dr 1.32 232 332

*-the last bus from Mottingham to Wychwood Road is 3.25pm from Friar Lane
¥ -run by xprss



